
                                                 Lazy~J Fun 
0  Kim RJ Novice 1
1 Bryant, Anna Solo
2 Klein , Laura ZIVA
3 Copeland, Mckenna Rumor 
4 Young, Deb Dot
5 Hendrix, Amie Exe

            ProNovice 1
1 Carrington, Cindy Paddy
2 Waller ,Rebecc Lass  SCR
3 Boyce, Dawn Ray
4 Copeland, Mckenna Mirk
5 Fatheree, Carol RAE
6 Hilburn, Gail Sage
7 Parker-Royer, Kimber Belle
8 Waller ,Rebecc Evan  SCR
9 Treadwell, Tracee Robert
10 Boyce, Dawn Henry
11 Barron, Beth Piper
12 Williams, Allen Molly
13 Silva, Gay Clara
14 Waller ,Rebecc Riley  SCR
15 Boyce, Dawn Jace

              Ranch 1
1 Silva, Gay Brenna
2 Zimmerman, Barry Abel
3 Copeland, Mckenna Zac
4 Williams, Allen Dixie
5 Treadwell, Tracee Ada
6 Parker, Dwight Churro
7 Parker-Royer, Kimber Aggie
8 Barron, Beth Fly
9 Zimmerman, Barry Kef
10 Silva, Gay Neela
11 Parker, Dwight Rye
12 Williams, Allen Cloud
13 Hilburn, Gail Elvis         (NC)
14 Carrington, Cindy Paddy       (NC)
15 Treadwell, Tracee Robert      (NC)

Day Trial                          Sat 3/25/23

             Ranch 1 (continued)
16 Waller ,Rebecc Reid   SCR
17 Barron, Beth Jodi        (NC)
18 Hilburn, Gail Maya      (NC)

Novice 2
1 Klein , Laura ZIVA
2 Copeland, Mckenna Rumor 
3 Young, Deb Dot
4 Bryant, Anna Solo
5 Hendrix, Amie Exe

6 Kim RJ           ProNovice 2
1 Boyce, Dawn Henry
2 Copeland, Mckenna Mirk
3 Parker-Royer, Kimber Belle
4 Fatheree, Carol RAE
5 Boyce, Dawn Jace
6 Carrington, Cindy Paddy
7 Treadwell, Tracee Robert
8 Hilburn, Gail Sage
9 Waller ,Rebecc Lass  SCR
10 Silva, Gay Clara
11 Boyce, Dawn Ray
12 Klein , Laura ZIVA (NC)

            Ranch 2
1 Williams, Allen Cloud
2 Copeland, Mckenna Zac
3 Silva, Gay Neela
4 Zimmerman, Barry Kef
5 Parker-Royer, Kimber Aggie
6 Treadwell, Tracee Ada
7 Williams, Allen Dixie
8 Silva, Gay Brenna
9 Zimmerman, Barry Abel
10 Hilburn, Gail Maya   (NC)
11 Waller ,Rebecc Reid   SCR
12 Treadwell, Tracee Robert  (NC)
13 Hilburn, Gail Elvis    (NC)
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